LUNOMENU

Fried Potato

Edamame

Assorted Cheese Platter

Cold Ham Platter

Caesar Salad with Crispy Hokkaido Bacon
Margherita Pizza Mozzarella and Tomato Sauce
Seafood Pizza

Meat Lovers Pizza

Original Beef Bolognese Pasta Served with Garlic Bread

Classic Cheese Burger Premium Beef Patty w/ Bacon & Cheddar Cheese

Hot Kitsune Udon (Sweet Fried Tofu Pouch)

Pork Katsu Curry (Japanese Curry Rice with Deep Fried Pork)
Niseko Miso Ramen and Mini Chashu-don Rice Bowl| with Grilled Pot

CHEF'S SPECIAL
ALL CAN CHOICE DISH ACCOMPANIMENT RICE OR BREAD

Hokaido Beef Sirloin

Hokaido King Crab
Hokkaido Wagyu Beef Sirloin (100g)

Hokkaido Wagyu Beef Tenderloin (100g)

For extra Salad or Potato

DESSERTS

Classic Chocolate fondant served with Vani

Apple Strudel served with Vanilla Ice Cream
Hokkaido Cheese Cake

Price is inclusive of tax and service charge.

¥1,000

¥1,000
¥2,860
¥3,080
¥2,300
¥2,700
¥3,960
¥4,400

¥2,200

¥3,600

¥2,000
¥3,100

¥2,860

¥8,500

¥8,500

¥10,300

¥12,100

¥300

¥1,250

¥1,500

¥1,500



