

LUNCH MENU

TOMIOKA WHITE

LOUNGE & BAR

Fried Potato	¥1,000
Edamame	¥1,000
Assorted Cheese Platter	¥2,860
Cold Ham Platter	¥3,080
Caesar Salad with Crispy Hokkaido Bacon	¥2,300
Margherita Pizza Mozzarella and Tomato Sauce	¥2,700
Seafood Pizza	¥3,960
Meat Lovers Pizza	¥4,400
Original Beef Bolognese Pasta Served with Garlic Bread	¥2,200
Classic Cheese Burger Premium Beef Patty w/ Bacon & Cheddar Cheese	¥3,600
Hot Kitsune Udon (<i>Sweet Fried Tofu Pouch</i>)	¥2,000
Pork Katsu Curry (<i>Japanese Curry Rice with Deep Fried Pork</i>)	¥3,100
Niseko Miso Ramen and Mini Chashu-don Rice Bowl with Grilled Pot	¥2,860

CHEF'S SPECIAL

ALL CAN CHOICE DISH ACCOMPANIMENT RICE OR BREAD

Hokaido Beef Sirloin	¥8,500
Hokaido King Crab	¥8,500
Hokkaido Wagyu Beef Sirloin (100g)	¥10,300
Hokkaido Wagyu Beef Tenderloin (100g)	¥12,100
For extra Salad or Potato	¥300

DESSERTS

Classic Chocolate fondant served with Vanilla Ice Cream	¥1,250
Apple Strudel served with Vanilla Ice Cream	¥1,500
Hokkaido Cheese Cake	¥1,500

Price is inclusive of tax and service charge.